
Bezirksmeisterschaften Jugend gr. röm. Stil

74172 Obereisesheim, 18.01.2015

Klasse

B - Jugend
Listenführer Peter Jäger Gewichtsklasse

54kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 David Weinberg VfL Neckargartach
PS 4:2

32
3:35

03 Fr
 1  3  0  0  5 2

2 Jonny Robert Hermann ASV Schwäbisch Hall
4:00

11 Fr
4:00

03
 0  1  0  0  2 3

3 Theodoros Singiridis TSV Benningen
Fr

SS 7:1

51
PS 10:0

32
 2  8  1  0  17 1
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